Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 2/9/2018 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-04004-5-SWH  Joshua Wayne Bell Danny Bradford John F. Logan
Torrie Anne Bell
2 18-00058-5-DMW  Deena Nichole Jackson William F. Braziel Ill John F. Logan
3  17-06136-5-SWH  Glenn A. McClelland Bruce Allen John F. Logan
Lisa D. McClelland
4 17-02700-5-SWH  Tammy Lynne Taylor W. Travis Barkley John F. Logan
5 18-00088-5-DMW  Parmelia Marie Cooke Rainey William G. Berggren John F. Logan
6 18-00050-5-DMW  Jerry Lavoris Massey Jeremy Harn John F. Logan
7 18-00083-5-SWH  Faye Ellen Caraballo Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
8 17-05380-5-DMW  Annie Mae Gillon Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
9 18-00053-5-DMW  Jesse William James Bills Christian Bennett Felden John F. Logan
10 18-00116-5-DMW  Richard Lee Lynch Shawn Christopher Orcul  John F. Logan
Melinda Sue Lynch
11 18-00114-5-DMW  Billy Gene Hinton Shawn Christopher Orcul John F. Logan
Margaret Ann Hinton
12 18-00076-5-DMW  Denison McCord Livaudais Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
Kimberly Leigh Livaudais
13 18-00077-5-DMW  Crystal Rene Weston Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
14 18-00104-5-DMW  Jeffrey Bernard Ziegler Sheree Cameron John F. Logan
15 17-05617-5-SWH  James Andrew McDonough Jr. Jason David Watson John F. Logan
Lee Erickson McDonough
16 18-00072-5-DMW  Meria Johnson Cooley Jason David Watson John F. Logan
17 18-00074-5-DMW  Mattie Linease Gibson Jason David Watson John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-00048-5-DMW

18-00081-5-DMW

18-00113-5-DMW

18-00020-5-DMW

18-00012-5-DMW

18-00047-5-DMW

18-00069-5-DMW

18-00015-5-DMW

18-00025-5-DMW

18-00032-5-DMW

18-00066-5-DMW

18-00067-5-DMW

18-00093-5-DMW

18-00115-5-SWH

18-00089-5-DMW

18-00120-5-DMW

18-00030-5-SWH

18-00035-5-DMW

18-00057-5-DMW

18-00080-5-DMW

Debtor

Joshua Laquan King

Carolyn Davis Crudup

Todd Adrian Wamsley

William Alan Morton

Michelle Regina Morton

Wardell Brand Void
Tasha Monique Void

Bruce Arthur Jantella

Judith Ellen Jantella

Christopher Rex Killian

Jonathan Dale White

Jessica Lyn White

Shawna Choi Geyer

Linda Green Franklin

Carolyn Virginia Wynns

Wilhemenia Graham

Geoffrey Henderson Simmons

Bequitta Michell Johnson

Bertha Mae Leggett

Almerdia Willie Mae Blalock

Jonathan Colby Kenner

Ashley Ann Wheeler

Michael John Wirtz

Beth Ann Wirtz

Kevin W Cragwell
Shiva A Cragwell

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

18-00082-5-DMW

18-00085-5-DMW

18-00094-5-DMW

18-00051-5-DMW

18-00046-5-DMW

18-00103-5-DMW

18-00106-5-SWH

18-00037-5-DMW

18-00084-5-DMW

18-00095-5-DMW

18-00059-5-DMW

18-00063-5-DMW

18-00108-5-DMW

Debtor
Dennis Leroy Holliday

Daniel W. King
Angela B. King

Nathanial G Vega
Lea Alane Vega

Caroline H. O'Brien

Luis A. Benavent

Cynthia Victoria Caicedo

John Howard McCollum

Eric Randall Maxwell

Alpohonso Hinton

Antwan Juwell Moody

Darren Keith Phillips

Marcus Welby Vinson

Eve Whittington Rorrer

Martha P. Freeman

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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